
  



Statement showing the information regarding the plan/ non plan/ ICAR schemes 

 
1.  Office Name :  

2.  Scheme Name :  

3.  Plan/non plan/ 

ICAR 

:  

4.  Budget Head :  

5.  Project In-

charge Name 

:  

6.  E mail :  

7.  Scheme 

Starting Year 

:  

8.  Staff Positions : Sr. No. Post Name Pay Scale No. of Post sanction 

     

  Total :   

9.  Objective of 

Scheme (Brief) 

:   

10.  Achievement : Achievement 

Year : Name of Experiment Season of 

experiment 

No. of 

Recomme

ndation 

Name  of 

Variety 

released 

Achieve

ments 

Proposed Conducted 

2004-05 :       

2005-06 :       

2006-07 :       

2007-08 :       

2008-09 :       

2009-10 :       

2010-11 :       

2011-12 :       

2012-13 :       

2013-14 :       

2014-15 :       

 

Signature: 

Name: 

Designation: 

 

Note : Send this information hard and soft copy by mail on adr_agri@nau.in  

 

 


